
 

 Thursdays 
2:30pm – 3:30pm  

Center for Health & Healing 
3rd floor, room 3181 (1B) 

 

Thursday, October 2, 2014 
         

Fay B Horak, PhD 
Professor of Neurology, OHSU 

Thursday, October 9, 2014 
 

Yuliang Wang, PhD 
Senior Research Associate, Biomedical Engineering, OHSU 

Thursday, October 16, 2014 
 

Paul Cordo, PhD 
Professor of  Biomedical Engineering, OHSU 

Thursday, October 23, 2014 Andrea Califano, PhD 
Chair, Dept of Systems Biology, Columbia University 

Thursday, October 30, 2014 
 

Sam Aparicio, BM, BCh, PhD, FRCPath Nan & Lorraine 
Robertson Chair in Breast Cancer Research; Canada Research Chair 
in Molecular Oncology, British Columbia Cancer Agency Research 
Centre, University of British Columbia, Vancouver, BC 

Thursday, November 6, 2014 Mehmet Gonen, PhD  Computational Biology Program, 
Department of Biomedical Engineering, OHSU 

Thursday, November 13, 2014 
 

No Seminar 

Thursday, November 20, 2014 
 

Stephen “Chad” Kanick, PhD 
Thayer School of Engineering, Dartmouth College 

Thursday, November 27, 2014 
 

Thanksgiving Day – No Seminar 

Thursday, December 4, 2014 
 

Gustavo Stolovitzky, PhD  
Director, IBM Translational Systems Biology and 
Nanobiotechnology Program; 
Adjunct Professor of Genetics and Genomics Sciences, Icahn School 
of Medicine at Mount Sinai 

Thursday, December 11, 2014 Chris Bunker, PhD, MBA  
Vice President of Business Development 
Advanced Cell Diagnostics, Inc 
Hayward, California 

Thursday, December 18, 2014 No Seminar 

Thursday, December 25, 2014 Winter Break – No Seminar 

BME-OCSSB Seminar Series 
2014-2015  Fall 2014 

Hosted by 
 
Department of Biomedical 
Engineering  
 
OHSU Center for Spatial 
Systems Biomedicine 

 

 
Open to the 

Public 

 

 
Directors 
 
Peter Jacobs, PhD 
Assistant Professor 
Biomedical Engineering  
jacobsp@ohsu.edu 
 
Kenton Gregory, MD 
Associate Professor 
Biomedical Engineering  
Director, OHSU Center for 
Regenerative Medicine 
gregoryk@ohsu.edu 

 

Contact 
 
Virginia Howard 
Administrative Coordinator 
howardv@ohsu.edu 

Schedule Subject to Change 
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